INTERSTATE 40

380

ELEVATIONS COLOR LEGEND

AENNR R RNIn NN

RANGE
RANGE
RANGE
RANGE
RANGE
RANGE
RANGE
RANGE
RANGE
RANGE
RANGE
RANGE

[452 - 458] V-6 FT

[451 - 452] 6-7 FT

[450
[449
[448
L447
446
[445
[444
[443
[438
[399

451]
450]
449]
448]
447]
446]
445]
444]
443]
438]

7-8 FT

8-9 FT

9-10 FT
12-11 FT
11-12F T

12-13 FT
13-14 FT
14-15 FT

15-20 FT

20 FT +

Z

i
KEQTA PORT  Sfff
d

B

SANS BOIS CREEK

SANDTOWN BOTTOM

ALTERNATE CHANNEL

SANS BOIS CREEK

ALTERNATE CHANNEL

1000 FT

I

500 FT 2000 FT

SCALE

l

.

3 SHORT MOUNTAIN

<
\ SAFETY HARBOR
e,

{

z — ==

NAD 83
OK NORTH

NORMAL POOL ELEVATION 458.00 FT

.S ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS

TULSA DISTRICT

~00L 15

ALTERNATE CHANNEL
AND SANS BOIS CREEK

July 03, 2003
RIVER MILE 336.2 T0 366.4

ARKANSAS RIVER NAVIGATION STUDY




